20

© 00 N o u A W N =

[Ey
o

ISIPITNI
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Test na Ime
albanskom

ANDELA
DUSAN
DARIA
ANDREJ
JANA
ANDELA
FILIP
TEODORA
MARIJA
JOVANA

Prezime

KNEZEVIC
MARTINOVIC
NIKOLAIENKO DUI(
PEJOVIC
POPOVIC
RADULOVIC
SPADIJER
VUKCEVIC

ZARIC

ZARUBICA

Godina: 2025/2026

ITALIJANSKI JEZIK IX

Skola

JU OS 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA

JU OS 'ALEKSA DILAS BECO' MOJKOVAC

JU OS 'ALEKSA PILAS BECO' MOJKOVAC

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA

JU OS 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU OS 'DRAGO MILOVIC' TIVAT

Datum Stampe: 24.12.2025

Broj bodova na Sk.
takmicenju

81
78
75
75
75
83
92
75
97
76




